
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Herndon, Chair; Sandoval, Vice-Chair; 

Black, CdeBaca, Kashmann, Torres

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Tuesday, January 11, 2022, 10:30 AM

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Approves a contract with Roadway Asset Services, LLC for 

$724,265 and for one year for mobile data collection for 

the inventory and condition assessment of transportation 

infrastructure assets, citywide (202160839).

22-0029

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oHyXcJ7ETQ-LJuFdpcEV5A

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21095

